

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14568/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2013 in LPA No.189/2013
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/05/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHARAD ARVIND BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,Sr.Adv. - Mentioned by
No.2:

Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi,Adv.

For Respondent No.1/
Union of India:

Mr. Paras Kuhad,ASG.

Mr. Ritin Rai,Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Asdv.

For BSNL:

Mr. Atul Y. Chitale,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Karan Karwal,Adv.

Ms. Suchitra A. Chitale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and,
instead of 9th May, 2013, let it be listed on 8th May, 2013,
immediately after the fresh matters.[T.I. Rajput]
Deputy Registrar[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar